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Name

Junco Partner

Pastures Of Plenty
Rock Island Line

Gallis Pole

Wayfaring Stranger

No More Auction Block
We Shall Overcome
John Hardy

Tom Dooley

Polly Von

John Henry

Betty And Dupree
Duncan And Brady
Butcher Boy

Railroad Bill

Big Rock Candy Mountain
Sugar Babe, It's All Over Now
Born 100,000 Years Ago
Black And White
Changes

Most Fair Beauty Bright
Freight Train

This Train (Bound For Glory)

Lily, Rosemary and the Jack of Hearts (T...

Beargrass
Chrome Heart
Innocent Thunder
Black Sheep
Scientific Truth
Oklahoma
Daddy's Store

Every Other Sunday

Time
2:45
2:29
2:07
3:48
1:17
2:14
4:43
2:45
2:56
3:14
3:44
4:03
3:04
2:22
2:39
2:10
2:03
111
3:01
4:19
2:22
2:48
2:58
9:51
2:46
2:51
3:04
3:54
5:30
4:40
5:21

4:06

Mar 2 2019 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.7 hours, 793.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

This Land Is Your Land (67)

Where Did You Sleep Last Night (56)

12 String Guitar (62)

Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol...

Favorite Songs, Vol. 2

If I Had a Hammer (64)

Old Time Country Music (62)

New Lost City Ramblers, Vol. 2 (60)

Bay State Ballads (56)

The Original Folkways Recordings of Do...

Blues (55)

Folkways Years (59)

Songs of Courting and Complaint (55)
Asch Recordings (67)
Haywire Mac (72)

Songs of Mark Spoelstra (63)
Folkways Years (94)

Earl Robinson Sings (57)
Broadside (80)

Precious Memories (62)
Freight Train (89)

Sings Folk Songs (62)

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...

Duology

Duology

Duology

Home

Goldfish In A Glass
Tex

Tex

Tex

Artist

Richard Hayes
Woody Guthrie
Lead Belly

Fred Gerlach
Burl Ives

Paul Robeson
Pete Seeger

Mike Seeger

New Lost City Ramblers

Paul Clayton
Doc Watson
Brownie McGhee
Dave Van Ronk
Peggy Seeger
Hobart Smith
Harry McClintock
Mark Spoelstra
Cisco Houston
Earl Robinson
Phil Ochs

Jean Ritchie
Elizabeth Cotten
Big Bill Broonzy
Bob Dylan
Duology
Duology
Duology
George Ensle
QandA

Terry Klein
Terry Klein

Terry Klein
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Name

Once A Day

Heaven

I Want You

Giant Step

Higher And Higher

Little Girl

Shades Of Gray

Abilene

Little Blue Bird

Love You Staked Your Claim (Featuring...
Heartbreak Hotel

Boom Boom

Hard Days

Lay Your Head Down

Banks Of Ohio

I Wish I Was In Bowling Green
Cielito Lindo

Wobbles

Time
2:22
2:43
4:24
2:20
3:53
2:42
3:22
4:29
3:06
4:26
3:44
4:23
4:46
3:25
2:17
2:18
2:35

331

Album

Billboard Top Country Hits 1964
Saturday Night / Sunday Morning [Disc 2]
Love Is The Way

Stranger Things Have Happened
Stranger Things Have Happened

Good Times!

The Best Of The Monkees

Two Birds

Two Birds

Two Birds

Bad Mouthin'

Bad Mouthin'

Turnaround

Lay Your Head Down

Broken Pieces

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...
American Favorite Ballads, Vol. 1 (57)
You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Connie Smith
Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives
Joey McGee
Peter Tork
Peter Tork

The Monkees
The Monkees
Grace Pettis
Grace Pettis
Grace Pettis
Tony Joe White
Tony Joe White
Craig Marshall
Carolina Story
Reagan Hudson
Cousin Emmy
Pete Seeger

Benmont Tench



