

## Mar 2 2019 Random Routes 50 songs, 2.7 hours, 793.1 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Pastures Of Plenty	2:29	This Land Is Your Land (67)	Woody Guthrie
3	Rock Island Line	2:07	Where Did You Sleep Last Night (56)	Lead Belly
4	Gallis Pole	3:48	12 String Guitar (62)	Fred Gerlach
5	Wayfaring Stranger	1:17	Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol	Burl Ives
6	No More Auction Block	2:14	Favorite Songs, Vol. 2	Paul Robeson
7	We Shall Overcome	4:43	If I Had a Hammer (64)	Pete Seeger
8	John Hardy	2:45	Old Time Country Music (62)	Mike Seeger
9	Tom Dooley	2:56	New Lost City Ramblers, Vol. 2 (60)	New Lost City Ramblers
10	Polly Von	3:14	Bay State Ballads (56)	Paul Clayton
11	John Henry	3:44	The Original Folkways Recordings of Do	Doc Watson
12	Betty And Dupree	4:03	Blues (55)	Brownie McGhee
13	Duncan And Brady	3:04	Folkways Years (59)	Dave Van Ronk
14	Butcher Boy	2:22	Songs of Courting and Complaint (55)	Peggy Seeger
15	Railroad Bill	2:39	Asch Recordings (67)	Hobart Smith
16	Big Rock Candy Mountain	2:10	Haywire Mac (72)	Harry McClintock
17	Sugar Babe, It's All Over Now	2:03	Songs of Mark Spoelstra (63)	Mark Spoelstra
18	Born 100,000 Years Ago	1:11	Folkways Years (94)	Cisco Houston
19	Black And White	3:01	Earl Robinson Sings (57)	Earl Robinson
20	Changes	4:19	Broadside (80)	Phil Ochs
21	Most Fair Beauty Bright	2:22	Precious Memories (62)	Jean Ritchie
22	Freight Train	2:48	Freight Train (89)	Elizabeth Cotten
23	This Train (Bound For Glory)	2:58	Sings Folk Songs (62)	Big Bill Broonzy
24	Lily, Rosemary and the Jack of Hearts (T	9:51	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
25	Beargrass	2:46	Duology	Duology
26	Chrome Heart	2:51	Duology	Duology
27	Innocent Thunder	3:04	Duology	Duology
28	Black Sheep	3:54	Home	George Ensle
29	Scientific Truth	5:30	Goldfish In A Glass	QandA
30	Oklahoma	4:40	Tex	Terry Klein
31	Daddy's Store	5:21	Tex	Terry Klein
32	Every Other Sunday	4:06	Тех	Terry Klein



## Mar 2 2019 Random Routes

Name	. 1	Гіте	Album	Artist
33 Once A	A Day	2:22	Billboard Top Country Hits 1964	Connie Smith
34 Heave	n	2:43	Saturday Night / Sunday Morning [Disc 2]	Marty Stuart & His Fabulous Superlatives
35 I Want	You	4:24	Love Is The Way	Joey McGee
36 Giant S	Step	2:20	Stranger Things Have Happened	Peter Tork
37 Higher	And Higher	3:53	Stranger Things Have Happened	Peter Tork
38 Little G	iirl	2:42	Good Times!	The Monkees
39 Shades	s Of Gray	3:22	The Best Of The Monkees	The Monkees
40 Abilen	e	4:29	Two Birds	Grace Pettis
41 Little B	llue Bird	3:06	Two Birds	Grace Pettis
42 Love Y	ou Staked Your Claim (Featuring	4:26	Two Birds	Grace Pettis
43 Hearth	oreak Hotel	3:44	Bad Mouthin'	Tony Joe White
44 Boom	Boom	4:23	Bad Mouthin'	Tony Joe White
45 Hard D	Days	4:46	Turnaround	Craig Marshall
46 Lay Yo	ur Head Down	3:25	Lay Your Head Down	Carolina Story
47 Banks	Of Ohio	2:17	Broken Pieces	Reagan Hudson
48 I Wish	I Was In Bowling Green	2:18	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Cousin Emmy
49 Cielito	Lindo	2:35	American Favorite Ballads, Vol. 1 (57)	Pete Seeger
50 Wobbl	es	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench